SmartWireless® CX
Sensor Station for SmartWireless®
Mobile Gas Detection System
Operator’s Installation and Instruction Manual
4055
The
Ph.713.5
March 16, 2015 • Document #4409 •

500-005194-000 Sensor Input Board
360-3S6PFP-ASM Battery Pack
320-N45161-000 Power Switch
302-RSFCC0-05M Connector Dust Cap
302-RFK40D-05M Sensor Connector
302-RFK380-05M Power Connector
302-RFK520-05M External Alarm Connector for ‘Wet’Relay Contacts
302-PRSF63-M20 External Alarm Connector for ‘Dry’Relay Contacts
275-556160-432 Power LED Indicator
976-001320-CHR Radio Module (320 Network)
Part Number Accessories
975-TRIPOD-100 Detcon tripod
943-004413-000 Detcon Tripod sensor brackets
975-TRIPOD-MNI Mini Sensor Tripod
980-PRSM40-02M 2m Sensor Cable (with security clip)
980-PRSM40-10M 10m Sensor Cable (with security clip)
980-PRSM40-30M 30m Sensor Cable (with security clip)
980-PRSM40-45M 45m Sensor Cable (with security clip)
980-PRSM52-02M 2m External Alarm Cable for ‘Wet’Alarms (with security clip)
980-PRSM52-30M 30m External Alarm Cable for ‘Wet’Alarms (with security clip)
980-PRSM52-45M 45m External Alarm Cable for ‘Wet’Alarms (with security clip)
980-PRKM63-30M 30m External Alarm Cable for ‘Dry’Alarms (with security clip)
980-PRKM63-45M 45m External Alarm Cable for ‘Dry’Alarms (with security clip)
Sentinel CX
Sentinel CX Sensor Station IM Rev. 1.5 Page 26 of 26
9.3 Revision Log
Revision Date Changes made Approval